BEST BET

EDGE S

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager

BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums

32

~No D wWwNBE

10
15

Sales

$55.40
$8.10

$63.50
$80.00

$80.00
$234.00
$20.00
$119.75
$25.00
$16.00
$1.00
$30.00
$35.00

$480.75

$624.25

1/3/2023
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$0.00
$100.00

$100.00
$33.00

$33.00
$130.50
$58.50
$82.78
$4.00
$3.50
$0.00
$1.00
$16.50

$296.78

$429.78

Hold

$55.40
($91.90)

($36.50)
$47.00

$47.00
$103.50
($38.50)
$36.97
$21.00
$12.50
$1.00
$29.00
$18.50

$183.97

$194.47

Per centOf

Sales

8.87
1.30

10.17
12.82

12.82
37.48
3.20
19.18
4.00
2.56
0.16
4.81
561

77.01

100.00

BB

Expected
Return

0.69
0.69

-0.29

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.73
0.71
0.72
0.70

Weighted
Ave
0.06
0.01

-0.04

0.28
0.03
0.15
0.03
0.02
0.00
0.03
0.04

0.61



