**Report Executed on:** 

1/3/2023

## RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	Wager	NumOfNums	<b>Sales</b>	<b>Winners</b>	<u>Hold</u>	<b>PercentOf</b>	<b>Expected</b>	Weighted
	<u>Type</u>					<u>Sales</u>	<u>Return</u>	<u>Ave</u>
	BEST BET	3	\$55.40	\$0.00	\$55.40	8.87	0.69	0.06
	BEST BET	6	\$8.10	\$100.00	(\$91.90)	1.30	0.69	0.01
BEST BET	Totals:		\$63.50	\$100.00	(\$36.50)	10.17		
	EDGE S	32	\$80.00	\$33.00	\$47.00	12.82	-0.29	-0.04
EDGE S	Totals:		\$80.00	\$33.00	\$47.00	12.82		
	Regular	1	\$234.00	\$130.50	\$103.50	37.48	0.75	0.28
	Regular	2	\$20.00	\$58.50	(\$38.50)	3.20	0.78	0.03
	Regular	3	\$119.75	\$82.78	\$36.97	19.18	0.76	0.15
	Regular	4	\$25.00	\$4.00	\$21.00	4.00	0.76	0.03
	Regular	6	\$16.00	\$3.50	\$12.50	2.56	0.73	0.02
	Regular	7	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.16	0.71	0.00
	Regular	10	\$30.00	\$1.00	\$29.00	4.81	0.72	0.03
	Regular	15	\$35.00	\$16.50	\$18.50	5.61	0.70	0.04
Regular	Totals:		\$480.75	\$296.78	\$183.97	77.01		
Grand Totals			\$624.25	\$429.78	\$194.47	100.00		0.61